12 CORRIDA ACQUARUN DE DRACENA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

Num.

124
75
62

104
98
47

64
63
199
161
12
157
58

117
156
111
165
152
95
162
99
126
72

112

49
42
51
14

Nome
MARCELO DOS SANTOS SILVA
GENIVALDO NUNES PESSOA
EMERSON ANTONIO PICOLLI SIMOES
KAIQUE FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA
CLAUDINEI RODRIGUES DE CAMARGO

EVERTON LUIZ PICOLLI SIMOES
EVERALDO BERARDINELLI

ANDRE SOBRAL

ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO

ALFREDO BONINI NETO

RENATO DE SOUZA NUNES
EDVALDO RODRIGUES

ADEMILTON DA SILVA

ALESSANDRO BARTH

LUCAS FERNANDES

RENATO ALLAN MESSAIS COSTA
LEONARDO

ROMULO ARTHUR FUCHS

PEDRO HENRIQUE CALADO MESSIAS
JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

ROBSON JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA BRASIL
JOSE SATURNINO DA SILVA
MARCELO VALENTIM MANSANO
GABRIEL CORDEIRO DA SILVA

LEONARDO CARDOSO BORGES DA
SILVA

DANIEL LIMA

CARLOS ANTONIO SEBASTIAO
DINARTE BONETE DE OLIVEIRA
ALTAIR PEREIRA DO CARMO

Relatoério emitido em 05/03/2023 as 09:03:54
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ldd.

44
53
32
28
39
42

32
46
38
42
42
40
50
27
39
18
31
27
37
22
55
35
60
39
17

24

25
52
61
55

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4044
M5054
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044

M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5054
M2529
M3539
M1524
M3034
M2529
M3539
M1524
M5559
M3539
M6064
M3539
M1524

M1524

M2529
M5054
M6064
M5559

Equipe
PAULICEI
BEIRA RIO RUNNING
PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RUNNERS PACAEMBU

DRACENA RUNNERS
/GEMEOS ATLETA

CRAZY4RUN
ANAS4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
GEMEOS RUNNERS
GEMEOS RUNNERS
RUNNERS PACAEMBU

CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
CANELA SECA
DRACENA RUNNERS
DRACENA RUNNERS
EQUIPE CANELA SECA
RUNNERS PACAEMBU
CRS RUNERS PIQUEROBI
DRACENA RUNNERS

HIDALGO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

NAO TENHO
ATLETISMO DRACENA
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AVULSO
EQUIPE DRACENA RUNNERS

Tempo
00:17:03
00:17:20
00:17:26
00:17:40
00:17:47

00:18:19

00:19:16
00:19:27
00:19:46
00:20:03
00:20:53
00:21:06
00:21:20
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:37
00:21:40
00:21:45
00:21:40
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:06
00:22:18
00:22:25

00:22:32
00:22:38

00:22:41
00:22:47
00:22:56

00:23:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:03
00:17:18
00:17:26
00:17:39
00:17:47

00:18:18

00:19:16
00:19:27
00:19:43
00:20:03
00:20:48
00:21:01
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:24
00:21:37
00:21:37
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:21:50
00:21:53
00:22:02
00:22:18
00:22:19

00:22:32
00:22:34

00:22:37
00:22:43
00:22:51

00:22:57



12 CORRIDA ACQUARUN DE DRACENA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

193
52
54
90
57
37

202

151

200

141
19
a1
29

148

121
35
11
82

142

205

179

120

150
168

70
45

188
169
183
66

Nome
SANDRO RICARDO BORDONI
DONIZETE AMORIM
EDGARD RUIZ CONTRERAS
JOAO PAULO GRECO FERREIRA
EDUARDO YUDI NAKAMURA
BRUNO RODOLPHO
RAPHAEL VILELA
PEDRO COBRA USHIZIMA
GLEYSON A S DA FONSECA
MURILLO CORDEIRO DA SILVA
ANDRE CARNICEL TEIXEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO DE LIMA PAES
ANTONIO MARCOS DE SOUZA
OSCAR DE ANDRADE NOGUEIRA NETO
LUCIANO SATO DE MEDEIROS
BRUNO DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRO DE ANDRADE
HENRIQUE SIUTA
MURILO CRISTINO DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO BATISTA
TIAGO BONI COMISSO

LUCAS VALDOMIRO RODRIGUES
PEREIRA

PEDRO AUGUSTO GRECO FERREIRA
SEBASTIAO FREITAS

FRANCISCO LIRA DE SA

CASSIO

ADRIANO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
VITOR SCARAVELO FERNANDES
SERGIO DUDA DA CRUZ

VALDIR GONCALVES

FELIPE NAPOLITANO RODRIGUES

Relatoério emitido em 05/03/2023 as 09:03:54
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ldd.

47
67
42
29
24
30
30
18
28
17
38
50
36
52
52
35
50
35
41
37
38
25

26
62

62
46
42
26
56
64
24

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 2
M6599 1
M4044 5
M2529 4
M1524 5
M3034 3
M3034 4
M1524
M2529 5
M1524 7
M3539 6
M5054 3
M3539 7
M5054 4
M5054 5
M3539 8
M5054 6
M3539 9
M4044 6
M3539 10
M3539 11
M2529 6
M2529 7
Me064 3
Me064 4
M4549 3
M4044 7
M2529 8
M5559 3
M6064 5
M1524 8

Equipe
DRACENA RUNNERS
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
WEST SIDE CREW
GEMEOS RUNNERS

ANAS4RUN
GEMEOS RUNNERS
ANAS4RUN
BENE RUNNERS
CORRE DRACENA
CRS RUNERS PIQUEROBI

CANELA TORTA

CRAZY4RUN

WEST SIDE CREW

EQUIPE BEIRA RIO RUNNING
PANORAMA

RUNNERS PACAEMBU
CRAZY4RUN
CRS RUNERS PIQUEROBI

MFIT RUN
DRACENA RUNNERS
GEMEOS RUNNERS

Tempo
00:23:08
00:23:17
00:23:39
00:23:50
00:24:01
00:23:58
00:24:03
00:24:13
00:24:09
00:24:12
00:24:15
00:24:34
00:24:38
00:24:36
00:24:44
00:24:45
00:24:52
00:24:49
00:25:00
00:25:23
00:25:30
00:25:26

00:25:30

00:25:31

00:25:43
00:26:00
00:25:52
00:25:55
00:26:10
00:26:14
00:26:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:04
00:23:17
00:23:33
00:23:44
00:23:57
00:23:58
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:24:08
00:24:15
00:24:31
00:24:33
00:24:34
00:24:38
00:24:40
00:24:43
00:24:46
00:24:50
00:25:11
00:25:20
00:25:23

00:25:23

00:25:31

00:25:43
00:25:43
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:08



12 CORRIDA ACQUARUN DE DRACENA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69

70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Num.

201
96
91

177

185
30

81
147

191
204
178
118
44

187

203
158
194
97
43
105
182
123
163
36
195
198
53
89
83
108

Nome
RENAN FERRARI MARTINES
JOSE LUIZ FARINA
JOAO PEDRO PAIVA

THIAGO CESAR MARQUES DE
CARVALHO

VICTOR HUGO EDUARDO ROZENDO
ARILDO LUCIANO GERLIN DA SILVA

HELIO GERALDO DA SILVA

OSCAR AUGUSTO DE BARROS
NOGUEIRA

MARCO ANTONIO DA SILVA
ELISEU SOUZA SILVA

THIAGO COUTINHO PELEGRINELLI
LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA

CARLOS HENRIQUE APARECIDO
GASPARINI

VINICIUS HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA
CLARISMUNDO PEREIRA RAMOS
EDERSON JOSE DA SILVA

RENATO ESTRADA

MARCOS V M SIMONELI

JOSE LUIZ RIBEIRO BORTULOTTI
CARLOS BARGA

KAIQUE RICARDO DE ALMEIDA MATOS
ULISSES LONGUI

MARCEL PEREIRA

RODOLFO MAIA VITALI

BRUNO RIGONATO

ELIZARIO AP. MOREIRA

LUCAS SANTOS DO AMARAL
DONIZETTI RIBEIRO MENEZES JUNIOR
JOAO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

HIGOR LUIS DOS SANTOS DIAS
LAERTE BATISTA DOS SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 05/03/2023 as 09:03:54
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ldd.

24
71
21
41

35
52

61
25

53
60
34
37
39

37
62
42
32
15
34
35
29
52
30
29
34
57
32
40
52
24
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1524 9
M6599 2
M1524 10
M4044 8
M3539 12
M5054 7
M6064 6
M2529 9
M5054 8
M6064 7
M3034 5
M3539 13
M3539 14
M3539 15
Me064 8
M4044 9
M3034 6
M1524 11
M3034 7
M3539 16
M2529 10
M5054 9
M3034 8
M2529 11
M3034 9
M5559 4
M3034 10
M4044 10
M5054 10
M1524 12
M3539 17

Equipe
ANAS4RUN
SUPERACAO
NENHUM

PATRIARCA DA
INDEPENDENCIA

DRACENA RUNNERS

HIDALGO
CORRE DRACENA

STREET RACE BRASIL
DRACENA RUNNERS
CRAZY4RUN
ACQUAFIT
CRAZY 4 RUN
EQUIPE BEIRARIORUNNING

CRAZY4RUN
ANAS4RUN
ANAS4RUN

CRS RUNERS PIQUEROBI

BEIRARIORUNNG

Tempo
00:26:18
00:26:27
00:26:39
00:26:56

00:26:47

00:26:46

00:26:50

00:27:03

00:27:22
00:28:29
00:27:30
00:27:23

00:27:31

00:27:52
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:28:19
00:28:21
00:28:52
00:28:40
00:29:06
00:29:15
00:29:29
00:29:44
00:30:01
00:30:48
00:30:56
00:30:45
00:31:01
00:31:28
00:32:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:15
00:26:22
00:26:39
00:26:41

00:26:43

00:26:44

00:26:46

00:26:57

00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:17
00:27:23

00:27:26

00:27:39
00:27:48
00:27:48
00:28:11
00:28:21
00:28:35
00:28:40
00:29:06
00:29:15
00:29:29
00:29:40
00:29:44
00:30:35
00:30:40
00:30:45
00:30:50
00:31:23
00:31:52



12 CORRIDA ACQUARUN DE DRACENA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Num.

16
170
116
127
186

79
122

55

93

46
180
67
164

136
50
71

175
56
69

94

Nome
VITOR NUNES DEMARCHI
SERGIO RICARDO MAZETO SANTOS
LUCAS DOS SANTOS PAIS
MARCOS ROGERIO CASOTTI
VINICIUS AZEVEDO BORTOLONI
GUILHERME DOSUALDO GUASTALDI
LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA FERNANDES
EDSON FAVERO JUNIOR
JORGE ANTONIO DA SILVA

CESAR FABIANO FIORITI

TIAGO PEREIRA DE MARCENA
FERNANDO COLUCCI DUGAICH
RODRIGO ANTICO PIVA DA SILVA
ADEMIR FERNANDES FELIX

MAURO GAMARRA DE MELO JUNIOR
DIEGO VIRIATO SAMPAIO KADRY
GABRIEL ALFREDO DE OLIVEIRA
TARCIANO LUIS CREMONINE
EDSON TOSHIO BABA

FRANCISCO

ALEX CRISTIANO JESUS DOS SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS BATISTA

Relatoério emitido em 05/03/2023 as 09:03:54
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ldd.

28
31
42
60
44
36
21
45
51

50
32
31
41
66
22
38
15
39
53
77
43
36

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 12
M3034 11
M4044 11
Me064 9
M4044 12
M3539 18
M1524 13
M4549 4
M5054 11
M5054 12
M3034 12
M3034 13
M4044 13
M6599 3
M1524 14
M3539 19
M1524 15
M3539 20
M5054 13
M6599 4
M4044 14
M3539 21

Equipe

DUALSPORTS RUNNERS/
SUPERACAO

CRS RUNERS PIQUEROBI
NENHUM

PORCOS SUADOS
CRAZY4RUN
PORCOS SUADOS
BEIRA RIO RUNNING
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN

Tempo
00:32:11
00:32:29
00:33:12
00:33:29
00:33:37
00:40:26
00:33:58
00:34:10

00:34:08

00:34:41
00:34:54
00:34:49
00:35:10
00:35:33
00:36:08
00:37:43
00:37:35
00:37:44
00:38:09
00:39:28
00:41:29

00:45:21

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:56
00:32:21
00:33:05
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:32
00:33:51
00:33:58

00:34:00

00:34:32
00:34:47
00:34:49
00:35:00
00:35:21
00:36:08
00:37:21
00:37:24
00:37:24
00:37:59
00:39:11
00:41:14

00:45:08



